
!!!"#$$%&&'"()*
!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'!"#$%&'(((()*+*)*+*)*+*)*+*,,,,----....

!"#$ %& ' ( )*

9!!!!1"""" !"#$%!"#$%!"#$%!"#$% 204165.08
9+1, -.%/0123456&+789:;< 900.00 203265.08
9+1, =>1?@AB 596.94 203862.02
9+1, -.%/0123456CD789:E<;FG 800.00 203062.02
9+1, HIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ1[\ 6520.00 196542.02
9+1, ]/^_`1a^bZcdefg- 500.77 197042.79
9+1, hiY1j456789: 6.80 197035.99
9+2, klmn1deopq 1158.00 198193.99
9+2, ]-.%1rst 476.60 198670.59
9+3, klmn1uvwxy 182.50 198853.09
9+3, klmn1dez{| 6955.00 205808.09
9+3, ]-.%1}~�� 600.00 206408.09
9+3, ]@�YZ1�� 171.00 206579.09
9+3, ]/^_`14�� 1000.00 207579.09
9+4, klmn1��r�� 80.50 207659.59
9+4, ]/^_`1����� 200.00 207859.59
9+5, klmn1���� 32.80 207892.39
9+5, hiY1�EEjz��� 20.00 207872.39
9+5, �/z���������Y 7500.00 200372.39
9+5, �:��1���  200.00 200572.39
9+6, klmn1¡¢£¤¥ 208.00 200780.39
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9+6, klmn1¦�§¨© 500.00 201280.39
9+7, klmn1dez{| 4639.20 205919.59
9+7, klmn1ª«M¬ 55.60 205975.19
9+7, hiY1�;­�:hiY 2.00 205973.19
9+7, �:��1®¯° 400.00 206373.19
9+7, �:��1±²�:��³ 210.00 206583.19
9+9, HIJKLMNOPQRSTUV1´µ¶·W¸V 6000.00 200583.19
9+9, �:��1Y´° 400.00 200983.19
9+10, ]/^_`1¹º�» 380.00 201363.19
9+10, �:��1r´¼ 800.00 202163.19
9+11, klmn1½¾¿À 55.60 202218.79
9+13, F+CD/^ÁÂÃ�ÄY 242.00 201976.79
9+13, -.%/01ÅÆÃ�&+789:ÇÈÉ=Ê 1050.00 200926.79
9+13, -.%/01M¬CD/^MN9: 200.00 200726.79
9+13, -.%/01�5Ã�&+789:ÇÈÉ=Ê 1050.00 199676.79
9+13, -.%/01��CD/^MN 200.00 199476.79
9+13, -.%/01CDËÌMN9: 200.00 199276.79
9+13, -.%/01CD¿ÍÎMN9: 200.00 199076.79
9+13, -.%/01ÁÂÃ�&+789:ÇÈÉ=Ê 1050.00 198026.79
9+13, ÅÆÃ�E­%­ÏÐXÑÒÓÔÕÖ× 200.00 197826.79
9+13, klmn1dez{| 3420.00 201246.79
9+13, klmn1�Ø;­­ÙÙ%­­ 400.00 201646.79

9+13, ]/^_`1ÚÛ�ÜÝ 400.00 202046.79
9+13, ]/^_`1ÞßE­­­àáâE­­ 2200.00 204246.79
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9+13, ]/^_`1ãäåæ 601.00 204847.79
9+13, hiY1�ç%jËÌhiY 2.00 204845.79
9+13, hiY1�çEj¿ÍÎhiY 1.00 204844.79
9+13, hiY1�;FjM¬hiY 1.00 204843.79
9+13, ÁÂÃ�èéêëìíKîëIï1ð¸ 4500.00 200343.79
9+13, ÁÂÃ�ñòßóÂ 28.00 200315.79
9+14, klmn1Èôõö÷ 30.80 200346.59
9+14, ]/^_`1¹ºøùúûü 536.00 200882.59

9+14, HIJKLMNOPQRSTUV1´µ¶·è¸ýþV 298.00 200584.59

9+14, /ÿ!"1[\#$23 630.00 199954.59
9+14, %&hiY 1.00 199953.59
9+14, �:��1'() 200.00 200153.59
9+15, klmn1*+¿, 32.80 200186.39
9+15, klmn1Èô-./ 53.60 200239.99
9+17, ]-.%10q1 100.00 200339.99
9+19, ]-.%123 900.00 201239.99
9+20, ]-.%14ß@�Ode5Í6üV 2000.00 203239.99

9+20, ]/^_`1¡¢789: 200.00 203439.99
9+20, �:���­%­1;<=>` 200.00 203639.99
9+20, �:���­%ç1;<=>` 200.00 203839.99
9+20, �:��1uv?Í! 200.00 204039.99
9+21, ]"/01#pÑÒF$%&' 3440.00 200599.99
9+21, => 9.63 200609.62
9+21, => 19.89 200629.51
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9+21, (@=> 15.53 200645.04
9+21, HI´µ&+��9:ÇÈÉ=Ê 2550.00 198095.04
9+21, [\&+��9: 3000.00 195095.04
9+21, [\)+#$Ç*+YÖ× 3503.86 191591.18
9+21, �/123&+��9: 15000.00 176591.18
9+21, => 7.56 176598.74
9+22, ]/^_`1,�-. 265.00 176863.74
9+25, klmn1/�o� 54.60 176918.34
9+26, klmn10�¿ÍÎ 32.80 176951.14
9+26, �:��12314567 200.00 177151.14
9+28, klmn18#09 157.00 177308.14
9+28, ]/^_`1Èô�:; 298.00 177606.14
9+28, de<=]>Ñ?>²@A 20000.00 197606.14
9+29, klmn1BCDE2 132.00 197738.14
9+29, klmn1FG6HI 53.60 197791.74
9+29, ]/^_`1¹ºøùúû 135.00 197926.74
9+30, {�®J]/^_` 500.40 198427.14
9+30, KLMG�����YNåæ 3234.00 201661.14

O'O&%"PE O&­&O"'' 201661.14
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